IEEE802.3at Compliant 36W/Port Midspan Family
PowerDsine 9000G
Overview
The PowerDsine 9000G Family is designed specifically to power IEEE
802.11n and IEEE 802.3at access points, pan-tilt-zoom (PTZ) and
dome cameras, IP videophones, thin clients and other high power
Ethernet end terminals. The PowerDsine 9000G Family includes 6,
12 and 24 port models, which are backward compatible and safe to

Client
LAN
Access Point
IP Video
Phone
PowerDsine® PD-9024G
Ethernet Switch
Power & Data
Data
Power
Management
PD-9000G Midspan Family
Ordering Information
Managed Midspans
Part Number Name Ports Total Watts
PD-9006G/ACDC/M PowerDsine 9006G   6-port 450W
PD-9012G/ACDC/M PowerDsine 9012G 12-port 450W
PD-9024G/ACDC/M PowerDsine 9024G 24-port 450W
PD-9024G/DC/M PowerDsine 9024G 24-port DC
PD-9024G/ACDC/M/F PowerDsine 9024G 24-port 1000W
Un-Managed Midspans
Part Number Name Ports Total Watts
PD-9012G/AC PowerDsine 9012G 12-port 450W
PD-9024G/AC PowerDsine 9024G 24-port 450W
PD-9024G/AC/F PowerDsine 9024G 24-port 1000W
Microsemi Corporation (NASDAQ:MSCC) offers the industry’s most comprehensive portfolio
of semiconductor and networking technology. PowerDsine® PoE Systems, a Microsemi
brand, is the thought leader in energy efficient, high power PoE technology. Learn more at
microsemi.com/powerdsine